
24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Free Practice
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.034 191 30.384 41.436 30.812 1:42.6326 21 21 1 1

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:43.399 222 30.665 41.655 31.079 1:43.39922 22 222 4 2

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:43.420 163 30.747 41.451 31.083 1:43.28115 18 153 2 3

85 CP Racing 1:43.788 44 30.834 41.624 31.330 1:43.7884 4 44 3 5

76 IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE 1:44.057 75 30.868 41.945 31.176 1:43.9898 7 166 5 4

21 HAAS RT 1:44.470 56 30.855 42.047 31.403 1:44.3055 5 45 6 6

90 E2P Racing 1:45.484 77 31.326 42.409 31.749 1:45.4847 7 710 8 8

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:45.920 78 31.189 42.169 31.829 1:45.1877 7 67 7 9

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:46.105 59 31.196 42.447 31.921 1:45.56418 5 228 10 11

34 Land Motorsport 1:47.898 710 31.586 43.005 32.591 1:47.18220 5 1912 14 15

71 Juta Racing 1:48.701 1211 31.935 43.613 32.642 1:48.19013 12 1316 18 16

72 Juta Racing 1:49.484 1112 32.291 44.010 33.034 1:49.3355 6 1125 25 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:43.420 161 30.747 41.451 31.083 1:43.28115 18 153 2 3

21 HAAS RT 1:44.470 52 30.855 42.047 31.403 1:44.3055 5 45 6 6

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:45.920 73 31.189 42.169 31.829 1:45.1877 7 67 7 9

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:46.105 54 31.196 42.447 31.921 1:45.56418 5 228 10 11

71 Juta Racing 1:48.701 125 31.935 43.613 32.642 1:48.19013 12 1316 18 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.034 191 30.384 41.436 30.812 1:42.6326 21 21 1 1

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:43.399 222 30.665 41.655 31.079 1:43.39922 22 222 4 2

85 CP Racing 1:43.788 43 30.834 41.624 31.330 1:43.7884 4 44 3 5

90 E2P Racing 1:45.484 74 31.326 42.409 31.749 1:45.4847 7 710 8 8

34 Land Motorsport 1:47.898 75 31.586 43.005 32.591 1:47.18220 5 1912 14 15

72 Juta Racing 1:49.484 116 32.291 44.010 33.034 1:49.3355 6 1125 25 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:45.436 41 31.269 42.443 31.724 1:45.4364 4 49 9 7

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:48.277 42 31.966 43.484 32.665 1:48.1154 5 317 17 18

906 Richardson Racing 1:49.517 103 32.290 43.935 33.165 1:49.3904 9 1024 23 26

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.808 134 32.738 44.068 32.892 1:49.69813 14 1328 27 19

907 RPM Racing 1:50.448 75 32.474 44.246 33.405 1:50.1258 7 727 28 28

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:50.901 186 32.781 44.480 33.365 1:50.6268 20 2129 30 27
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Free Practice
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:48.811 221 32.101 43.757 32.905 1:48.76323 22 2221 21 21

758 VDS Racing Adventures 1:48.988 152 32.073 44.020 32.895 1:48.98815 15 1519 26 20

715 NM Racing Team 1:49.252 53 32.077 43.618 33.075 1:48.7706 5 620 19 25

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:49.883 54 32.262 44.006 33.539 1:49.8079 5 523 24 30

709 Escuderia Faraon 1:50.730 65 32.808 44.398 33.461 1:50.6677 6 630 29 29

702 Vortex V8 1:53.152 96 33.629 45.309 33.872 1:52.81011 9 937 34 35

701 Vortex V8 1:53.156 37 33.420 44.919 34.020 1:52.3594 4 332 31 37

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:45.436 41 31.269 42.443 31.724 1:45.4364 4 49 9 7

967 HRT Performance 1:46.148 32 31.583 42.689 31.863 1:46.1355 3 311 11 10

930 HRT Performance 1:46.959 53 31.735 42.916 31.963 1:46.6147 5 413 13 12

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:47.082 164 31.874 42.854 32.186 1:46.91416 16 1515 12 13

903 Red Ant Racing 1:47.808 45 31.853 43.147 32.325 1:47.3253 4 214 16 14

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:48.204 96 32.030 43.070 32.664 1:47.7644 5 518 15 17

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:48.277 47 31.966 43.484 32.665 1:48.1154 5 317 17 18

904 Red Ant Racing 1:48.845 48 32.183 43.640 32.917 1:48.7406 6 422 20 22

929 HRT Performance 1:49.451 79 32.318 43.785 32.989 1:49.0927 5 826 22 23

906 Richardson Racing 1:49.517 1010 32.290 43.935 33.165 1:49.3904 9 1024 23 26

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.808 1311 32.738 44.068 32.892 1:49.69813 14 1328 27 19

907 RPM Racing 1:50.448 712 32.474 44.246 33.405 1:50.1258 7 727 28 28

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:50.901 1813 32.781 44.480 33.365 1:50.6268 20 2129 30 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

405 GSR Motorsport 1:52.410 51 33.244 45.265 33.568 1:52.0777 4 631 33 31

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:52.603 92 33.457 45.254 33.892 1:52.6039 9 933 32 36

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 1:52.870 23 33.476 45.548 33.834 1:52.8583 2 234 37 34

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 1:53.165 44 33.597 45.342 33.747 1:52.6864 3 436 35 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

121 Wolf-Power Racing 1:52.931 41 33.493 45.449 33.763 1:52.7054 5 435 36 33

125 Bas Koeten Racing 1:55.947 232 34.734 46.619 34.532 1:55.88523 23 2239 38 38

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:56.049 123 34.384 46.732 34.560 1:55.6767 12 1238 39 39

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 2 of 2

www.getraceresults.com

